Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 218025

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY

LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

TENURED FAC.
NOT TEN TRK.

Fl orence-Darlington Tech

TOTAL NO.

FACULTY

7

TOTAL SALARY|
QUTLAY $

SA
PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

VEN

06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN )

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

51
51

52
103

51
51

52
103

2,547,283
2,547, 283
2

, 555, 307
2,555, 307
5,102, 590

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 218113

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY

LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

Greenville Tech

TENURED FAC.
NOT TEN TRK.

TOTAL _NO. OF| TOTAL SA;ARY

FACULTY

QUTLAY

SA

PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

VEN )

06 No Academ c¢ Rank | 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

139
139

196
196
335

139 6, 310, 519
139 6, 310, 519
196 8, 929, 504
196 8, 929, 504
335 15, 240, 023

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 218520

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY

LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

Pi ednont Tech

TENURED FAC.
NOT TEN TRK.

TOTAL NO.

FACULTY

OF

TOTAL SALARY|
QUTLAY $

SA

PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

VEN

06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

55
55

63
118

55
55

63
118

2, 355, 208
2, 355, 208
2

, 695, 050
2,695, 050
5, 050, 258

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 218353

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY

LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

TENURED
NOT TEN

M dl ands Tech

FAC.
TRK.

TOTAL _NO. OF| TOTAL SA;ARY

FACULTY

QUTLAY

SA
PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

VEN

06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

93
93

128
128
221

93
93

128
128
221

4,633, 325
4, 633, 325
6,274,801
6,

274, 801
10, 908, 126

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008 FACULTY SA

UNIT-1D : 218830 Spar t anburg Conmuni ty Col | ege PAGE: 1
FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT DATE: 03/25/09
PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY
LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUVBER OF NO. OF NON TENURED FAC. | TOTAL NO. OF| TOTAL SALARY]
TENURED TENURE TRK NOT TEN TRK. | FACULTY QUTLAY $

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

06 No Academ ¢ Rank 0 0 48 48 2,189, 263
07 Total Men 0 0 48 48 2,189, 263
WOVEN

13 No Academ ¢ Rank 0 0 65 65 2,973, 316
14 Total Wonen 0 0 65 65 2,973, 316
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0 0 113 113 5,162,579




Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 218858 Central

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY
LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

TENURED FAC.
NOT TEN TRK.

Carolina Tech

TOTAL NO.

FACULTY

7

TOTAL SA;ARY

QUTLAY

SA
PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN )

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

39
39

45
84

39
39

45
84

WNN P

, 704, 689
, 704, 689

, 029, 551
, 029, 551
, 734, 240

1
03/ 25/ 09



TOTAL NO.

FACULTY

OF

59
59

61
120

TOTAL SALARY|
QUTLAY $

2,794,491
2,794,491
2

, 943,924
2,943,924
5, 738, 415

SA

PACE:
DATE:

Fal | 2008 FACULTY

UNIT-1D : 218991 York Tech

FI NAL | PEDS SUMMARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY
LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO. OF NON TENURED FAC.

TENURED TENURE TRK NOT TEN TRK.

FACULTY ON 9/ 10 MONTH CONTRACTS
VEN
06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0 59
07 Total Men 0 59
VWOVEN
13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0 61
14 Total Wonen 0 61
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0 120

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 218894

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY

LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

Trident Tech

TENURED FAC.
NOT TEN TRK.

TOTAL _NO. OF| TOTAL SA;ARY

FACULTY

QUTLAY

SA

PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

VEN

06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

139
139

157
157
296

139
139

157
157
296

6, 685, 538
6, 685, 538

7,348, 651
7, 348, 651
14, 034, 189

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 218140

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY

LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

TENURED FAC.
NOT TEN TRK.

Horry- Geor get own Tech

TOTAL NO.

FACULTY

OF

TOTAL SA;ARY

QUTLAY

SA
PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

VEN

06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

63
63

75
138

63
63

75
138

DWW wWw

, 226, 746
, 226, 746

, 575,412
, 575, 412
, 802, 158

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 218885

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY

LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

Tri-County Tech

TENURED FAC.
NOT TEN TRK.

TOTAL NO.

FACULTY

OF

TOTAL SA;ARY

QUTLAY

SA

PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

VEN

06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

44
44

68
112

44
44

68
112

gww KrE

, 995, 882
, 995, 882

, 021, 843
, 021, 843
, 017,725

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 217989

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY

LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

Denmar k Tech

TENURED FAC.
NOT TEN TRK.

TOTAL NO.

FACULTY

OF

TOTAL SALARY|
QUTLAY $

SA

PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

VEN

06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

17
17

22
39

17
17

22
22
39

679, 716
679, 716

850, 246
850, 246
1,529, 962

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 218487

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY

LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

TENURED FAC.
NOT TEN TRK.

O angebur g- Cal houn Tech

TOTAL NO.

FACULTY

7

TOTAL SA;ARY

QUTLAY

SA
PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN )

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

28
28

54
82

28
28

54
82

WNN P

, 210, 115
, 210, 115

, 373, 698
, 373, 698
, 583, 813

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 217837

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY

LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

TENURED FAC.
NOT TEN TRK.

Nort heastern Tech

TOTAL NO.

FACULTY

OF| TOTAL SALARY|
QUTLAY $

SA
PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

VEN

06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN )

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

14
14

16
30

14 495, 763
14 495, 763
16 603, 738
16 603, 738
30 1, 099, 501

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008

UNIT-ID : 218955

FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY

LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO.  OF NON
TENURED TENURE TRK

FACULTY

W liansburg Tech

TENURED FAC.
NOT TEN TRK.

TOTAL NO.

FACULTY

7

TOTAL SALARY|
QUTLAY $

SA

PACE:
DATE:

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

06 No Academ c¢ Rank | 0
07 Total Men 0
VWOVEN

13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0
14 Total Wonen 0
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0

313,576
313, 576

343, 460
343, 460
657, 036

1
03/ 25/ 09



Fal | 2008 FACULTY SA

UNIT-1D : 217712 Tech Coll. of the Lowcountry PAGE: 1
FI NAL | PEDS SUMVARY FACSI M LE REPORT DATE: 03/25/09
PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY
LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUVBER OF NO. OF NON TENURED FAC. | TOTAL NO. OF| TOTAL SALARY]
TENURED TENURE TRK NOT TEN TRK. | FACULTY QUTLAY $

FACULTY ON 9/10 MONTH CONTRACTS

06 No Academ ¢ Rank 0 0 19 19 956, 758
07 Total Men 0 0 19 19 956, 758
VOVEN _

13 No Academ ¢ Rank 0 0 29 29 1, 434, 007
14 Total Wonen 0 0 29 29 1, 434, 007
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0 0 48 48 2, 390, 765




TOTAL NO.

FACULTY

OF

31
31

30
61

TOTAL SA;ARY

QUTLAY

NP PR

, 523,137
, 523, 137

, 460, 067
, 460, 067
, 983, 204

SA

PACE:
DATE:

Fal | 2008 FACULTY

UNIT-1D : 217615 Ai ken Tech

FI NAL | PEDS SUMMARY FACSI M LE REPORT

PART A - SALARIES & TENURE OF FULL-TI ME FACULTY
LINE NO SEX & ACAD. RANK NUMBER OF NO. OF NON TENURED FAC.

TENURED TENURE TRK NOT TEN TRK.

FACULTY ON 9/ 10 MONTH CONTRACTS
VEN
06 No Academ c¢ Rank 0 31
07 Total Men 0 31
VWOVEN
13 No Academ c¢ Rank 0 30
14 Total Wonen 0 30
15 Total Faculty-Cont Type 0 61

1
03/ 25/ 09



